ZIRCONIA

Composition

88.84%

10.5%

0.2%

0.17%

0.14%

0.1%
0.03%

0.01%
0.006%
0.002%

Physical Properties

Flextural
Strength
20 °C

Compressive
Strength 20°C

Bulk Density | Open Porostiy

Thermal Properties

Max Use
Temperature
(no load)

Expansion
Coefficient
20-1000°C

Conductivity
20°C 800°C

These values represent typical properties of standard materials. They should be used only for comparison and should not be used as a warranty.
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